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ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
40 Treino 1000 12/01/2019 12:36.
Qualify (13:00 Time)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(58) Peri Cunha
1 12:41:40.262
2 1:54.670 +0.700 12:43:34.932
3 1:54.054 +0.084 12:45:28.986
4 1:53.970 - 12:47:22.956
(149) Herlan Conti
1 12:41:30.736
2 1:54.327 - 12:43:25.063
3 1:54.892 +0.565 12:45:19.955
4 1:54.685 +0.358 12:47:14.640
5 1:55.028 +0.701 12:49:09.668
6 1:55.006 +0.679 12:51:04.674
(118) Marcelo Floriano
1 12:42:32.621
2 1:59.214 +2.886 12:44:31.835
3 1:56.938 +0.610 12:46:28.773
4 1:56.328 - 12:48:25.101
5 1:58.134 +1.806 12:50:23.235
(22) Adriano Santos Walendy de Lima
1 - 12:41:45.473
2 1:57.980 +1.406 12:43:43.453
3 1:57.347 +0.773 12:45:40.800
4 1:56.574 - 12:47:37.374
5 1:59.577 +3.003 12:49:36.951
(90) Murilo Tom
1 - 12:41:45.091
2 1:58.081 +1.475 12:43:43.172
3 1:57.027 +0.421 12:45:40.199
4 1:56.606 - 12:47:36.805
(123) Agnaldo Rogerio Schmitz
1 12:41:43.080
2 1:57.130 +0.518 12:43:40.210
3 1:58.040 +1.428 12:45:38.250
4 1:57.115 +0.503 12:47:35.365
5 1:56.612 - 12:49:31.977
(17) Kleber
1 - 12:42:24.167
2 2:01.368 +1.947 12:44:25.535
3 1:59.806 +0.385 12:46:25.341
4 1:59.508 +0.087 12:48:24.849
5 1:59.421 - 12:50:24.270
(75) Renato Tiosso
1 12:42:58.268
2 2:00.355 +0.357 12:44:58.623
3 1:59.998 - 12:46:58.621
(74) Hemerson Luiz
1 12:48:50.499
2 2:00.892 - 12:50:51.391
3 2:01.050 +0.158 12:52:52.441
(35) Diego Curumim
1 12:41:48.539
2 2:04.332 +1.631 12:43:52.871
3 2:03.165 +0.464 12:45:56.036
4 2:03.853 +1.152 12:47:59.889
5 2:02.701 - 12:50:02.590
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